
Roast of the day
Yorkshire  pudding, duck fat roasties,
glazed vegetables, red wine gravy 

 Belgian waffles
crispy bacon, blueberries & maple syrup 

Smashed avocado
sourdough, poached eggs & feta & basil 

Creamed wild mushroom toast
tarragon & parmesan 

Smoked Irish salmon
scrambled eggs & sourdough toast 

Eggs benedict
Baked Limerick Ham, Grilled Sourdough and

Hollandaise

Caesar Salad
bacon, croutons, cos lettuce 

& parmesan dressing 

€10

€12

€7.50

€13

€11

€8

Buttermilk fried chicken bun
house slaw, honey butter & fries

Full Irish breakfast
pork & leek sausages, 

black & white pudding, portobello
mushroom, plum tomato, two eggs

any style 

Fish & chips
pea puree, tartar sauce & fries 

Dry aged beef burger
brioche bun, lettuce, tomato, 

club sauce & fries

Chargrilled 6oz striploin steak
fried egg, bearnaise sauce & triple

cooked chips 

€15

€15

€17.50

€16.50

€22

€14.50

BRUNCH MENU
SUNDAY

12:00 to 16:00


